
Campionato 65 Cadetti

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Montevarchi

G1 G2

San Severino

G1 G2Pos

Savignano S P

G1 G2Distacchi

LATA Valerio 3 ITA  1500 250 250 250 1 250 250 250 0  0

ZANCHI Ferruccio 696 ITA  1100 170 170 170 2 210 210 170 400  400

OSMOLOVSKIY Zakhar 797 RUS  1035 210 210 210 3 85 110 210 465  65

LIPPOLIS Giovanni 15 ITA  820 120 140 100 4 170 170 120 680  215

CORSI Valentino 4 ITA  615 90 90 85 5 120 90 140 885  205

BERTOLLI Samuel 29 ITA  606 140 100 110 6 66 100 90 894  9

CHIANTINI Samuele 6 ITA  563 72 80 120 7 140 74 77 937  43

CASAMENTI Sebastiano 338 ITA  552 85 110 140 8 47 85 85 948  11

LA MENDOLA Giovanni 13 ITA  530 100 120 0 9 90 120 100 970  22

BISERNI Federico 121 ITA  498 74 85 90 10 100 77 72 1002  32

ELGARI Alberto 231 ITA  470 110 - - 11 110 140 110 1030  28

CAPE Tommaso 23 ITA  421 68 74 77 12 77 64 61 1079  49

CIANI Giacomo 51 ITA  414 70 68 72 13 80 62 62 1086  7

ZAGAGLIA Marco 99 ITA  406 77 59 61 14 74 80 55 1094  8

GERLINI Luca 235 ITA  405 58 72 74 15 72 63 66 1095  1

FRUGANTI Francesco 320 ITA  391 54 77 80 16 50 66 64 1109  14

MACRI' Giorgio 100 ITA  387 62 70 68 17 56 68 63 1113  4

MARABOTTO Davide 316 ITA  381 63 62 64 18 63 61 68 1119  6

YORDANOV David Volodyev 98 BUL  376 66 63 63 19 68 58 58 1124  5

BRIGANTE Diego 149 ITA  366 60 64 66 20 60 57 59 1134  10

LATTANZI Emanuele 201 ITA  360 53 66 62 21 62 60 57 1140  6

SCOLLO Maurizio 129 ITA  275 80 61 70 22 64 - - 1225  85

MARIANI Nathan 8 ITA  247 46 0 0 23 59 72 70 1253  28

UCCELLINI Simone 171 ITA  241 61 - - 24 61 59 60 1259  6

ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo 158 ITA  234 57 60 60 25 57 - - 1266  7

GALA Alessandro 102 ITA  150 - - - 26 - 70 80 1350  84

SCUCCHIA Geremy Martin 41 ITA  134 64 - - 27 70 - - 1366  16

COPELLI Matteo 124 ITA  130 - - - 28 - 56 74 1370  4

PECORARI Samuele 11 ITA  117 59 - - 29 58 - - 1383  13

ZAFFERRI Riccardo 323 ITA  111 - - - 30 - 55 56 1389  6

DELOGU Gabriele 222 ITA  110 56 - - 31 54 - - 1390  1

BRANDINI Davide 146 ITA  110 55 - - 32 55 - - 1390  0

CANNONI Alessio 31 ITA  104 52 - - 33 52 - - 1396  6

SIMONI Mattia 21 ITA  101 50 - - 34 51 - - 1399  3

RANELI Jacopo 223 ITA  100 47 - - 35 53 - - 1400  1

AGLIETTI Lorenzo 93 ITA  99 51 - - 36 48 - - 1401  1

FIORILLI Niccolo' 73 ITA  98 49 - - 37 49 - - 1402  1

BOTTI Kevin 7 ITA  48 48 - - 38 0 - - 1452  50

MENEGATTI Emanuele 28 ITA  0 0 - - 39 0 - - 1500  48

CALCINA Eugenio 65 ITA  0 0 - - 40 0 - - 1500  0
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